
Prologis Greenfield North 600

www.prologis.com

600 N. Greenfield Parkway, Suite 650 
Garner, NC 27529 USA

LOCATION
• 2 miles to the I-40 & Hwy 70 interchange
• Less than 10 miles to Downtown Raleigh
• Less than 30 minutes’ drive to Raleigh-Durham International Airport

FACILITY
• 61,792 total building SF
• 30,905 available SF
• 2,385 office SF
• I-2 zoned
• 21’ clear height
• 5 dock doors (5 with EOD levelers)
• 2 drive-in doors
• 40’ x 42’ column spacing
• 122’ building depth
• LED lighting
• ESFR sprinkler system

ADVANTAGES AND AMENITIES
• Professionally landscaped, controlled environment
• Prologis Clear Lease - a simplified lease that fixes operating and 

capital expenses for the entire lease term
• Efficient and cost-effective warehouse solutions through Prologis 

Essentials

30,905 SF
Industrial Space For Lease

Your single-source service for efficient move-in 
and operations: prologisessentials.com



No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to error and omissions.

Prologis
Todd Summerfield
tsummerfield@prologis.com
ph +1 410 441 1145
1900 South Blvd.
Suite 302
Charlotte, NC 28203 USA

Colliers
Larry Lakins
larry.lakins@colliers.com
ph +1 919 815 5327
4208 Six Forks Road
Suite 800
Raleigh, NC 27609 USA

Colliers
Hunter Willard
hunter.willard@colliers.com
ph +1 919 264 0304
4208 Six Forks Road
Suite 800
Raleigh, NC 27609 USA

Prologis
Kristel Toliver
ktoliver@prologis.com
ph +1 919 995 5275
1900 South Blvd.
Suite 302
Charlotte, NC 28203 USA

Prologis Greenfield North 600

30,905 SF
Industrial Space For Lease

Colliers
Andrew Young
andrew.young@colliers.com
ph +1 919 880 6194
4208 Six Forks Road
Suite 800
Raleigh, NC 27609 USA

Colliers
Shields Bennett
shields.bennett@colliers.com
ph +1 919 538 5707
4208 Six Forks Road
Suite 800
Raleigh, NC 27609 USA


